
REGIONAL CLUBS 

 Barbary Coast BTC  Eileen Ebey  evebey@yahoo.com 

 Blue Ridge BTC  Alexis Gessner 
info.brbtc@gmail.com 
Hot Line #:  703-831-7323 

 Buckeye BTC  Rhoda Bennett  rbenn79722@aol.com 

 BT Club of Canada  Lori Bozian  bullayr@xplornet.com 

 BT Club of Central Arizona  Connie Fox  bullterrier@onemain.com  

 BT Club of Dallas  Don Grissom  donald.r.grissom@citi.com  

 BTC of Tampa Bay  Dawn Scheibly  BTCTBsecy@aol.com  

 BT Confederacy of the Southeast  Ellen Bright  thetennesseans@bellsouth.net  

 The Bull Terrier Fanciers Association  Cathy Sodomsky  info@bullterrierfanciers.ca  

 BTC of Metro Detroit  Cleo Parker  cparker@twmi.rr.com  

 BTC of New England  Lisa Bass  Secretary@btcnewengland.org  

 BTC of the Niagara Frontier  Melissa Bowers  Melissa.b.bowers@gmail.com  

 BTC of Philadelphia  Alison Ibbitson  BullTerClubPhila@aol.com  

 BTC of Puget Sound  Maureen Campbell-Hegg cedgwil@comcast.net  

 BTC of St. Louis  Cheri Croucher  aciebt@earthlink.net  

 Central New Jersey BTC  Heidi Clayton jpony543@icloud.com 

 Columbia River BTC  Kimarie Wolfe  tuxedolilbull@gmail.com  

 Fort Dearborn BTC  Marcy Bankus  aragonbullies@comcast.net  

 Golden State BTC  Rhonda Waithall rwalthall@outlook.com 

 Golden Triangle BTC  Judy Morrison  judymashmorris@yahoo.com  

 Illiana BT Fanciers  Nadine Robards  ozzythebully@yahoo.com  

 Mile High BTC  Sandy Belstock  S_belstock@yahoo.com  

 Orange Coast BTC  Susan Murphy  susan778@aol.com 

 Texas Gulf Coast BTC  Alesia Cooke  gulfcoastbtc@earthlink.net  
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